
2025 Spring Commencement
PENNSYLVANIA WESTERN UNIVERSITY

Celebrating Graduates

Tippin Gymnasium
Saturday, May 3   •   10 a.m. and 2:30 p.m.



Dear graduates, families
and friends,
Welcome to the Spring 2025 Commencement at 
Pennsylvania Western University – Clarion. Today, we 
gather to celebrate a truly remarkable milestone for each 
of you.

Graduates, this is your moment. Through hard work, 
resilience and an unyielding commitment to your goals, 
you’ve not only conquered academic challenges but 
also paved the way for a future filled with promise and 
possibility. We honor your journey and the countless 
hours of effort that brought you here.

As you prepare to cross this stage, know that you’re 
stepping into a proud legacy. You now join a network of 
over 200,000 PennWest alumni — trailblazers, innovators, 
and leaders making a difference around the globe.
Together, you represent the spirit of perseverance and 
the boundless potential of this community.

Your time at PennWest has not only prepared you 
for success in your chosen fields but also for making 
meaningful contributions to the world around you.
Wherever life takes you next, know that you carry the 
power of this university and its values with you.

Congratulations, Class of 2025! We are incredibly proud 
of you. As Golden Eagles now and forever, this will 
always be your home.

Sincerely,

Jon Anderson, Ph.D.
President 
Pennsylvania Western University
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Pennsylvania Western University
Mission

Through innovation, academic excellence, and empowering environments, 
Pennsylvania Western University provides accessible education that cultivates
career-ready, life-long learners and leaders, who enrich and engage each other,

their communities, the region, and beyond.

Vision
Pennsylvania Western University empowers students to achieve meaningful goals 

through a broad array of nationally accredited undergraduate and graduate programs, 
career-focused learning, and support systems to foster lifelong success.
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2025 Spring Commencement
PENNSYLVANIA WESTERN UNIVERSITY

Saturday, May 3    •   10 a.m.

	 PROCESSIONAL*	 Jeanne Slattery, Ph.D.
	 “Pomp and Circumstance,”	 Professor
	 March No. 1	 Department of Psychology, Counseling and Art Therapy
	 Edward Elgar	 Bearer of the Mace
	 “Procession of the Nobles”
	 Nicolai Rimsky-Korsakov	

	 PRESENTATION OF THE COLORS*	 Pennsylvania Western University – Slippery Rock Army ROTC

 	 “THE STAR SPANGLED BANNER”*	 Pennsylvania Western University – Clarion Choir
	 Francis Scott Key	 Directed by Rebecca Lopuh

	 CONVOCATION / INTRODUCTION	 Jacqueline Knaust, Ph.D.
	 OF THE PLATFORM PARTY	 Interim Dean, College of Science, Technology, and Business

	 GREETINGS FROM	 Diana Rogers-Adkinson, Ph.D. 
	THE OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR	 Pennsylvania State System of Higher Education Vice Chancellor and
		  Chief Academic Officer	

	 GREETINGS ON BEHALF OF	 James Geiger, M.H.A.
	 THE PRESIDENT	 Vice President for Advancement

	 REMARKS TO THE GRADUATES
	 Trustee Greeting	 Larry Pickett, (Clarion 1977)
  		  Vice Chair, Pennsylvania Western University Council of Trustees

	 Student Speaker	 Joseph I. Feiser
		  Bachelor of Science, Psychology 

	 PRESENTATION OF CANDIDATES	 Kimberly Schwabenbauer, DHSc, MS, RD, CSSD
		  Associate Professor and Assistant Chair,
		  Department of Exercise, Health and Sport Sciences

		  Paul Woodburne, Ph.D.
		  Professor, Department of Business, Economics and Communication

		  Timothy Stevenson, D.Ed.
		  Associate Dean, College of Education, Arts and Humanities

	 CONFERRING OF DEGREES	 James Geiger, M.H.A.

	GRANT OF MILITARY COMMISSION	 CPT Saddner Andre
	 Commissioning of a	 Assistant Professor of Military Science 
	 PennWest Clarion ROTC Cadet

	 ALUMNI GREETING	 Thomas S. Launer, (Clarion 2010)
		  President, Clarion Alumni Association	

	 SPECIAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	 Jacqueline Knaust, Ph.D. 

	 ALMA MATER*	 Pennsylvania Western University – Clarion Choir
		  Directed by Rebecca Lopuh

	 “RETIREMENT OF THE COLORS”	 Pennsylvania Western University – Slippery Rock Army ROTC

	 RECESSIONAL*	 Jeanne Slattery, Ph.D.
	 “Crown Imperial”
	 William Walton
*Audience Stands
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2025 Spring Commencement
PENNSYLVANIA WESTERN UNIVERSITY

Saturday, May 3    •   2:30 p.m.

	 PROCESSIONAL*	 Tony Johns, Ph.D.
	 “Pomp and Circumstance,”	 Professor
	 March No. 1	 Department of Business, Economics and Communication
	 Edward Elgar	 Bearer of the Mace
	 “Procession of the Nobles”
	 Nicolai Rimsky-Korsakov	

	 PRESENTATION OF THE COLORS*	 Pennsylvania Western University – Slippery Rock Army ROTC

 	 “THE STAR SPANGLED BANNER”*	 Pennsylvania Western University – Clarion Choir
	 Francis Scott Key	 Directed by Rebecca Lopuh

	 CONVOCATION / INTRODUCTION	 Jacqueline Knaust, Ph.D.
	 OF THE PLATFORM PARTY	 Interim Dean, College of Science, Technology, and Business

	 GREETINGS FROM	 Diana Rogers-Adkinson, Ph.D. 
	THE OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR	 Pennsylvania State System of Higher Education Vice Chancellor and
		  Chief Academic Officer

	 GREETINGS ON BEHALF OF	 James Geiger, M.H.A.
	 THE PRESIDENT	 Vice President for Advancement

	 REMARKS TO THE GRADUATES
	 Trustee Greeting	 Donna Oberlander (Clarion 1991)
  		  Chair, Pennsylvania Western University Council of Trustees

	 Student Speaker	 Gage E. Gray
		  Bachelor of Science in Biology
		  Student Government President 

	 PRESENTATION OF CANDIDATES	 Nripendra Singh, Ph.D.
		  Professor, Department of Business, Economics and Communication

		  Paul Woodburne, Ph.D.
		  Professor, Department of Business, Economics and Communication

		  Juanice Vega, M.B.A.
		  Associate Dean, College of Science, Technology and Business

	 CONFERRING OF DEGREES	 James Geiger, M.H.A.

	 ALUMNI GREETING	 Thomas S. Launer, (Clarion 2010)
		  President, Clarion Alumni Association	

	 SPECIAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	 Jacqueline Knaust, Ph.D. 

	 ALMA MATER*	 Pennsylvania Western University – Clarion Choir
		  Directed by Rebecca Lopuh

	 “RETIREMENT OF THE COLORS”	 Pennsylvania Western University – Slippery Rock Army ROTC

	 RECESSIONAL*	 Tony Johns, Ph.D.
	 “Crown Imperial”
	 William Walton
*Audience Stands



Dr. Jon Anderson began his tenure as the second 
president of Pennsylvania Western University 
(PennWest) on July 1, 2024, ushering in an exciting 

era of growth and innovation. A collaborative and forward-
thinking academic leader, Dr. Anderson brings extensive 
experience in multi-campus leadership, with a strong 
focus on student success, budget optimization, enrollment 
strategies, and a shared institutional culture.

Prior to joining PennWest, Dr. Anderson served as provost 
and vice president for Academic Affairs for Southern 
Utah University and prior to that Middle Georgia State 
University. He spent more than a decade at the University 
of West Georgia as a member of the business faculty and in 
administrative positions including deputy provost, associate 
vice president, associate dean, accreditation liaison, and 
MBA director. In these roles, he has consistently taught 
undergraduate and graduate business courses and held 
faculty rank in business schools for two decades.

PennWest offers a diverse range of undergraduate and 
graduate programs across fields such as business, 
education, healthcare and the arts. With campuses in 
California, Clarion, and Edinboro— each with its own 
distinct history and traditions — the university also 
provides robust online learning opportunities through 
PennWest Global Online.

On December 6, 2024, Dr. Anderson was officially 
inaugurated as PennWest’s second president, marking a 

new chapter in the university’s legacy of transformation 
and excellence. Dr. Anderson is focused on several key 
initiatives. These include advancing the university’s 
strategic plan, successfully completing the Middle States 
Accreditation Review, and increasing enrollment.

As PennWest is a community-based institution of higher 
education, Dr. Anderson ensures that leadership teams 
and efforts are focused on enhancing and elevating 
western Pennsylvania through effective delivery of quality 
academic programs at each of PennWest’s face-to-face 
campuses and online. One key to this success is the 
relationships between the institution, high schools and 
industry partnerships.

Dr. Anderson holds a Ph.D. in Business Administration 
from the University of Kentucky, a master’s degree in 
Business Education from the University of West Georgia, 
a Bachelor of Science in Sociology from Utah State 
University, and an associate degree from Ricks College. In 
recognition of his leadership and impact, he was named 
one of Pennsylvania’s most influential leaders in City & 
State’s 2024 PA Fifty Over 50.

Dr. Anderson resides in Clarion with his wife, Kristy, 
and their son Bryce, while also spending time on the 
California and Edinboro campuses. He and Kristy are 
proud parents of seven children and grandparents to seven 
granddaughters (with one more on the way).

JON ANDERSON, PH.D.
President, Pennsylvania Western University
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THE CEREMONIAL MACE
PennWest Clarion’s current mace, introduced in 1997, was designed and created by 

Ms. Kaersten Colvin-Woodruff, associate professor of art. 

The shaft of the mace was crafted by university maintenance staff member Terry Byerly, 

while the production of ceramic molds for its head and its casting were done by 

Franklin Bronze of Franklin, Pa. The position of mace bearer is one of honor given to a 

senior member of the faculty.

Fashioned after Byzantine architecture, a style represented in some of the earliest 

institutions of learning, the head structure of the mace consists of three cupped 

units, each one raised slightly above the other. Each unit is made from a highly 

polished yellow brass alloy and is molded from various thin, randomly positioned 

brass leaves.

The individual brass leaves, which replicate leaves gathered on campus, symbolize 

the intellectual and cultural diversity of the university community, as well as the 

physical beauty of its campuses. The university’s seal is embedded in the upper 

cupped unit.

The shaft of the mace is made of black cherry hardwood, which is native to 

western Pennsylvania. It, too, is finished with a brass ornament, creating a 

chromatically balanced piece. 

The university mace is permanently displayed in Carlson Library.

PRESIDENTIAL MEDALLION
Medallions, or chains of office, have served for centuries to commemorate special events 

or to recognize meritorious service or conduct. Chains of office are worn by a university 

president on ceremonial occasions as part of the regalia. The chains can be made of 

bronze, sterling silver or gold plate, and are usually anchored by a large medallion.

The University Seal forms the centerpiece medallion of the ceremonial chain that is 

worn by the president of Pennsylvania Western University.

The medallion pictured here was graciously given to University President 

Jonathan R. Anderson by the Foundation for California University of 

Pennsylvania, Clarion University Foundation, Inc., and Edinboro University 

Foundation at President Anderson’s inauguration on December 6, 2024.
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ACADEMIC ATTIRE
The academic attire worn at university ceremonies today in the United States dates back in its essential 

features to the Middle Ages. The oldest universities of northern Europe, such as Paris and Oxford, grew 

out of church schools. Students and faculty wore clerical garb, largely borrowed from the monastic dress 

of their day. 

The head-covering of the academic costume developed out of the skull cap worn by the clergy in cold 

weather. In the universities, this skull cap acquired a point on top that gradually evolved into a tassel.

In this country, it has been replaced by the familiar mortarboard, which still retains the medieval tassel. 

The hood originally was worn over the head and otherwise dropped onto the shoulders, like a cowl. 

Today, each college has its distinctive colored hood-lining by which its graduates may be recognized.

GOWNS
Although the gown is more frequently black, certain universities have authorized the use of colored 

gowns. The bachelor’s and master’s gowns are fashioned from black serge. The yoke for the bachelor’s 

gown is designed to be worn closed and features long, flowing and pointed sleeves. The master’s gown is 

designed to be worn open or closed. Its sleeves are very long with square ends, and the front part has an 

arc cut away. The arms protrude through a slit at the elbow. The gown for the doctorate has bell-shaped 

sleeves, with velvet facing down the front and on three bars across the sleeves. The facing and crossbars 

of velvet may be of the color distinctive of the field to which the degree pertains.

HOODS
The hood is usually worn only for the master’s and the doctorate. The doctor’s hood is longer than the 

master’s hood and has distinguishing panels. The college or university granting the degree is indicated 

by the color of the hood lining. The velvet trim of the hood indicates the field in which the degree was 

granted; those colors are listed on the next page.

CAPS
The standard cap is the mortarboard, usually the color of the gown. The tassel is black for the 

baccalaureate and master’s degree and is worn over the left front quarter of the cap. The doctoral cap is 

indicated by a tassel of gold thread. Undergraduates wear the tassel on the right side of the cap until the 

moment the degree is conferred.
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COLORS DISTINCTIVE OF THE
DISCIPLINES AND PROFESSIONS

Only a single degree from a single institution should ever be indicated by a single garment. For all academic purposes, including trimmings of 

doctors’ gowns, edgings of hoods, and tassels of caps, the colors associated with the different subjects are as follows: 

Agriculture – Maize
Architecture/Planning – Blue

Arts, Letters, and Humanities – White
Business – Drab

Criminal Justice – Midnight Blue
Chiropractic – Silver

Dentistry – Lilac
Economics – Copper

Education – Light Blue
Engineering – Orange

Fine Arts – Brown
Foreign Affairs – Aquamarine

Forestry – Russet
Journalism – Crimson

Law – Purple
Library Science – Lemon

Medicine – Green
Music – Pink

Nursing – Apricot
Oratory – Silver Gray

Pharmacy – Olive Green

Philosophy – Dark Blue
Physical Education – Sage Green

Psychology – Antique Gold
Public Administration – Peacock Blue

Public Health – Salmon Pink
Science – Golden Yellow 

Social Work/Social Science – Citron
Theology – Scarlet

Veterans – Red, White and Blue 
Veterinary Science – Gray

HONORS DESIGNATIONS
Summa Cum Laude – Gold Stoles
Magna Cum Laude – White Stoles

Cum Laude – Red Stoles
Associate Degree with Distinction – White Cords

Pennsylvania Western University Honors Program – Gold Medallions

PHILANTHROPY RECOGNITION
Pennsylvania Western University Advancement recognizes students who demonstrate their generosity and commitment 
to their alma mater as they transition from student to engaged alumni. To earn this green and gold graduation 
cord, students must participate in their first alumni event by making a gift through the Clarion Gift Drive. The cord 
symbolizes the important role that our alumni serve in strengthening the university.

PENNSYLVANIA WESTERN UNIVERSITY HONORS PROGRAM
Cassidy A. Byrnes

Sydney M. Cochran

Tyler L. Donnelly

Monica N. Forte

Nick R. Gevaudan

Morgan E. Griffith

Aly Hice

Elizabeth Jackson

Ty Kress

Renee Z. Lopez

Cassidy L. McCormick

Mia B. Ola

Lucia Pasquale

Emily K. Peters

Emily M. Pringle

Caleigh M. Rister

Madison D. Scheidler

Rebekah G. Schrack

Leanna M. Sciabbarrasi

Brady R. Shore

Paul J. Shriner

Amanda J. Smitley

Riley J. Walls
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HONORS
The following degree candidates have earned at least 30 credits as undergraduate students of  Pennsylvania Western University 

and have attained the following cumulative averages: summa cum laude, 3.8 to 4.0; magna cum laude, 3.6 to 3.79; and cum 

laude, 3.4 to 3.59. Associate degree candidates graduating With Distinction have earned at least 15 credits as undergraduate 

students of Pennsylvania Western University and have attained a minimum cumulative grade point average of 3.4.

SUMMA CUM LAUDE
Amber Lynn Allen

Audra Hannah Anzevino
Abigail Lauren Baker

Lauren Mackenzie Bowser
Kathryn Grace Briggs

Nicole Elizabeth Brown
Stephanie Renee Bundy

Siara Eve Conley
Caden Joseph Contant

Karina Simone Crawford
Ciara Lorraine Davis

Josie Renee Delp
Ashley Genine DeWeese

Noah Scott DiTullio
Lydia Reed Dixon
Alexis M. Doolittle

Travis A. Duke +
Levi James Eaker
Olivia Eiswerth

Connor Philip Elder
Maximus Matthew Engel

Lily Grace Evans
Joseph I. Feiser

Hunter Ray Fescenmyer
Katrina M. Fish

Alyson Renee Fisher
Tonya Frisco

Zebulon M. Fry
Ariana Michelle Futch
Julia Corrine Germond

Emily Elizabeth Greenawalt
Alayna Catherine Haight
Ashtyn Elizabeth Hawk
Cecelia Caroline Hite

Emma Rachelle Huffman
Nate Patrick Kaltenbach

Isabella Reese Klein
Marisa Lenette Krizmanich

Madellyne Olivia Kruse
Kaarin Lauber

Rachel Hannah Lego
Jesse Michael Lewis
Hailee Rose Liptak

Candace Louise Logan
Abigail Morgan Lonjin

Kaitlyn Christine Madigan
Erin Michelle Maloney

Alayna C. McGovern
Kaylie McKenzie Mignanelli

Kristen R. Miller
Brianna Nicolle Minich

Ryleigh Minnoia
Kelly Anne Nagy

Madelyn R. Newcome

Samantha Safa Onley-Harden
Madison Dorrine Paris

Leah Ann Perry
Peyton E. Pry

Sarah Augustina Ranier
Justine Karen Rice

Makenna M. Sansotta
Sarah Lynn Shabloski

Haley MacKenzy Sortzi-Buonassisi
Karlee P. Shoemaker
Liesl Lauren Spore

Owen Neill Lake Staub
Emilee Nicole Steffey

Emilee Jane Stetts
Donald Alexander Stivanson

Chloe Catherine Suhan
Hannah Louise Ternent

Grace Isabella Tigani
Brooklynn Lee Veronesi

Leslie Autumn Wade
Felix Maurice Warren
Gabrielle L. Webster

Jenna Weckerly
Josephine Marie Welty
Harley Rose Williams

MAGNA CUM LAUDE
Taylor Marie Aites
Desirae Ann Allen

Charlie Jean Allison
Emillie Mae Anderson

Erin Rose Baker
Lincoln E. Baker

Marah Shayne Barnhart
Gianna Rylee Battaglia

Shay Michael Bauer
Camden Raine Buhite
Emma Grace Burrows

Natalia Renee Chittester
Rachael Ann Courson

Samuel Raymond Joseph Cwynar
Isabella M. D’Amico

Lillian Ann Davie
Julia Lynn Dellicarri

Luc I. Doolittle
Luc Isaac Doolittle

Logan James English
Allison Elizabeth Farson

Elizabeth Lee Flores

Alexa Wynn Gonczi
Cassidy Grace Greenleaf

Anthony Michael Guercio
Hannah Nicole Hazlett

Maddison Jade Ho I
Nikolas M. Hoffman
Megan Rae Hogan

Elizabeth Anne Huber
Alayna Stephanie Johnson
Alexandria Mae Johnston
Grace Katherine Kalsey
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Jacob Andrew Kline
Courtney Grace Kravetz

Jordan Noel Kutchak
Michael Luke Lintelman
Rachel Lynn Lundberg

Maryclaire Alyne Malizia
Gianna Francesca Marasco

Alexy Marie McDermid
Cierra Lynn Mydock

Paul T. Newton
Kate Elizabeth Ogin

Madeline Elizabeth Palmiero

Autumn R. Pettinato
Emily M. Pleslusky

Mason Prinkey
Jennifer Gwendolyn Raup

Brynn Nicole Rearick
Paige N. Ritchey

Matthew John Schmader
Karlie Ann Shaffer

Regan Julia Sheredy
Kathryn Lynn Sherman

Jordan Siler
Savanna Gayle Simak

Emma Lynn Slivinski
Jessica Erin Snyder
Erin Jaye Stevens

DayLynn Marie Thornton
Sarahann Rose Tyler

Hannah Rose Wagner
Payton J. Wheaton

Raquita Yaniece Williams
De’Jour Karina Williams

Maria Isabel Wold
Ciarra Layne Yarger

CUM LAUDE
Megan Elizabeth Adams

Kyla Rae Alker
McLain Elizabeth Alt

Hannah Marie Bennett
Anna Leigh Bish
Skyelyr Rae Bish
Alexis M. Blake

David James Bocci
Samantha Raejean Booth
Kaylin Elizabeth Bradley

Sarah Nicole Burkett
Anna Margaret Butler

Katelyn Campbell
Morgan E. Castelluci

Austin Edwin Chapman
Sarah Claire Clark

Brennah Gayle Copenhaver
Emma Lee Crittenden

Travis P. Devey
Emily Nicole DiGiorno

Lia Paige Evans

Megan Anne Gardner
Teagan Lee Gray
Traden Lee Gray

Morgan Grace Hartle
Lauren Renae Hartman

Joshua B. Hiles
Nicolette Brooke Inigo Hine

Brayden Isaiah Jones
Brock Eugene Jordan
Molly Brijay Kodman
Bailee Paige Lauver

Sarah Mackenzie Love
Sophia Mae Lucas

Sarah Grace Magness
Olivia Paige McGarvie

Isabel Katherine Mercado
Aliviah Skhye Messinger

Julia Grace Motosicky
Elizabeth Jean Mrozek
Skylar O. Newcomer

Aidan John Palilla

Faith Adrianna Park
Siarra S. Runski

Logan John Schlegel
Mackenzie Jean Schwerzler

Cailyn Eileen Shaffer
Nolan Jeffrey Smith

Cassidy Renee Snider
Ryan N. Stahl

Victoria Catherine Stasiak
Olivia May Lentz Strother

Shirley Mae Switzer
Elyse Lauren Talerico

Madison Elizabeth Trout
Dev Vaswani

Lauren Nichole Vermeulin
Jonathan Allan Wheeler Jr.

Ethan Jacob Wiant
Morgan Wiest

Aniyah Lachese Wynn 

ASSOCIATE DEGREE WITH DISTINCTION
Tara Lynn Alberth

Cheyanne Chantalle Bocsy
Kelli Sue Boland

Ashlee Brenneman
Angela Marie Carroll

Luca Francesco Cherico
Ciara Lorraine Davis
Rayna Mae Fischer

Kelsey Virginia Gardner
Jerika Alise Groves

Haylee Ann Horn
Charlotte Mae Liekhus

Brandy Magrino
Caitlin Frances Maloney

Brittney Nicole McClellan
Aliviah Skhye Messinger

Isabella Kathleen Monarch
Aubrey Jae Moss

Josie Claire Neiswonger
Kate Elizabeth Ogin

Jessica Christine Schloder
Skylar R. Shingledecker
MaeLynn Autmn Simms

Bailie Ann Smeak
Gwyneth Brooke Wadding

Jeffrey Marc Weaver
Felicia Grace White

Alexis Nicole Whitesell
Brandi Rose Young 
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DOCTORAL DEGREES
DOCTOR OF NURSING 

Jacqueline Joyce Drahos
Effectiveness of Discharge Phone Calls on 
Postpartum Patients to Decrease 30-Day 
Readmission Rates

Dr. Robin Bilan

Amy M. Reiner
Preassigning Patient Education to Increase Nurse 
Compliance with Documentation

Dr. Kathleen Morouse

GRADUATE DEGREES
MASTER OF ACCOUNTANCY

Valerie Marie Colbert

MASTER OF ARTS
Tearra R. Cook

Tristin Niccole Siegel

MASTER OF ARTS TEACHING
Zachary James Benedek
James Robert McGinnis

Sonya Renee Weaver

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Alessandra Marie Burns
James Russell Gunning
Jennifer Marie Impell

Colton Jack Irwin
Eugene Edward McCarty IV

Elroe Yohnnes

MASTER OF EDUCATION
Olivia K. Cabry

Kortnee Brooke Egger
Amber Kimmel

Alyssa Mansfield
Kaylen Ann Sharrow
Dawn M. Spellman
Kiley Quinn Turner

Daniela Mercedes Vigueras
Melissa Diane Waldron

Erin Jeanne Zollars

MASTER OF SCIENCE
Amy Marie Bacon

Emily Baker
Heather L. Bakermans

       Fallon Elizabeth Bayuk
Jordan Leigh Beachboard

Madison Leigh Bizzak
Abigail Rose Blake

Jessica Catherine Chapman
Sara Rose Clark

McKenna R Fleming +
Christina Marie Fullem
Sharron Rochelle Jones
Elizabeth Shae Kiefer
Lauren Jolene King
Halle Marie Hooks

Kora Isabella Malie +
Alexis Nicole Moyer

Grace Mullen
Taylor Jessica Myers

Megan Nicole Nicholson
Sara Grace Shock

Madison Taylor Smith
Bailey Alan Snodgrass
Kassie Maria Stanley

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN LIBRARY SCIENCE
Madeleine Jane Allan-Rahill

Ariana Lelia Allen
Sydney Marina Amdurs

Alexis Rae Amicone
Christopher Daniel Anthony

Mara Eveline Batt
Charlotte Furyesz Blount

Karissa Bryann Brittenburg
Loren Marie Brooks
Jessica Tayler Brown

Sam Brownlee
Erin Macee Callahan

Madeleine Quyn Carberry

+ Students who will complete degree requirements during Summer 2025.
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Victoria Cardieri
Benjamin Zachary Clements

Timothy Michael Cobb
Carissa Elizabeth Conley

Gina Conti
Heather Michelle Cooper
Jacob Aaron Daugherty

Maegan P. Davis
David T. DeRita

Audrey Danielle Duche
Julie Catherine Durci

Casey G. Dusek
Eileen Wolf Echikson

Eliza Patricia Elizondo
Kalpani Natasha Eud
Kristen Leah Fiedler

Megan Amanda Friedlund
Olivia Rosamond Fryburger

Melissa Ruth Geary
Stephanie Johanna Godinez

Megan Jane Grabowski
Kaitlyn Autumn Gracik
Stacey Lynnette Green

Lauren Michelle Grossman Leibowitz
Vanita Gupta
Amanda Haas

Grace Rebekah Hansmann
Jennifer Hoffman

Alexis Stephanie Ireland
Samantha Rae Ives

Yolanda Brooke Juniel
Katherine Holly Kervick

Amanda Joy Kingsley
Connie Frances Kolakowski

Jenna LaBollita
Sharin LeFevre ^

Jacey Elizabeth Lepore
Sarah Aretta Levan

Gabrielle Nicole Lucas
Payton Marie McAninch
Michelle Page McMann

Morgan Paige McNeal-Raverkar
Kate McPherson

Danielle Elizabeth Meintanis
Matthew Robert Metcalf

Aubrey Anne Minnis
Melissa Ann Mulreany +

Kalie Joy Murphy
Theodore Nguyen

Olivia Nicole Parrish
Liana Louise Santamaria Peleo

Leah Mae Piskel
Sara Catharine Pizzo
Ariana Jean Ristovski
Gina Elizabeth Rogers

Eric Todd Rothenberger
Migena Rrapushaj

Elizabeth Marie Ryan
Renu Urvashi Sagreiya J. D. ~

Amber Corrine Shrodes
Emma Kay Sigrist
Tiffany Simmons

Derek Michael Trimmer
Sierra Elizabeth Tung +

Lethia Marie Van Luven Turnage
Richelle Anja Valkema

Ariane Walker +
Rigel Alexander Wasilak

Sarah Elizabeth Zakrzwski +
Francesca J. Zannino

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN NURSING
Carolina Braga

Shanadora Denise Carter
Ava Noelle Homan
Tara Lynn Joyner

Anthony King
Melissa Janine Kirker

Megan Michelle McMurray
Courtney Marie Perry

Catherine Roberts
Tracy Lynn Sickon

Keilani Jailynn Slaugenhaupt
Ashlyn Nicole Stufft

Lindsey Jo Thompson
Jessie Tokarczyk

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK
Bry Bryan

Jionni Anthony Conforti
Angela Christine Driscoll

Kendra Lynn Price
Melia Danelle White +

~ Students who completed degree requirements during Fall 2024. ^ Students who completed degree requirements during Winter 2024.
+ Students who will complete degree requirements during Summer 2025.
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BACCALAUREATE DEGREES
BACHELOR OF ARTS
Charlie Jean Allison

Erin Rose Baker
Taylor Marie Boyle
Ronald Craig Brush

Breanna Elizabeth Cairns
Sarah Claire Clark
Lillian Ann Davie

Travis P. Devey
Luc I. Doolittle
Travis A. Duke

Elizabeth Lee Flores
Ariana Michelle Futch

Marissa Gardner ~
Jordan Harper Gass
Teagan Lee Gray +
Colton Lee Hollon

Juan Camilo Hugus
Anthony B. Mitchell Jr.
Elizabeth Jean Mrozek

Samantha Safa Onley-Harden +
Marijana Raulic
Xavier Ali Rhyne

Kristen Dawn Sisler
Haley MacKenzy Sortzi-Buonassisi +

Liesl Lauren Spore
Ryan N. Stahl

Raquita Yaniece Williams
Natalie Ann Wolfgang

BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
Megan Rae Hogan

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
Megan Elizabeth Adams
Michaela Nicole Adams

Desirae Ann Allen
Emillie Mae Anderson

Audra Hannah Anzevino
Tanner L. Babb

Abigail Lauren Baker
Lincoln E. Baker

Fallon Elizabeth Bayuk +
Jack Franklin Beattie

Hannah Marie Bennett
Alexis J. Bish

Anna Leigh Bish
David James Bocci

Kaylin Elizabeth Bradley
Kathryn Grace Briggs

Rayce Stanton Buzzard
Emily Nicole Calliari
Katelyn M. Campbell

Austin Edwin Chapman
Cheyenne Autumn Chatley

Natalia Renee Chittester
Kyla R. Clark

Dakota Alexander Cole
Kaitlyn M. Comans

Caden Joseph Contant
Amanda Susan Corna
Emma Lee Crittenden

Samuel Raymond Joseph Cwynar
Isabella M. D’Amico

Cameryn Marie Davis
Ciara Lorraine Davis

Deion Alexander Deas
Julia Lynn Dellicarri
Alexis M. Doolittle

Brendan Roan Dorosiev
Samone Iyanah Douglas +

Lance Michael Dowdall
Maddison Ann Ebner
Connor Philip Elder

Maximus Matthew Engel
Logan James English

Malayziah Desire’ Etheredge
Lia Paige Evans

Allison Elizabeth Farson
Joseph I. Feiser
Katrina M. Fish

Megan Anne Gardner
Ethan James Gausman

Alexa Wynn Gonczi

~ Students who completed degree requirements during Fall 2024. + Students who will complete degree requirements during Summer 2025.
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Jocelyn M. Gordon
Gage Everett Gray

Anthony Michael Guercio
Alayna Catherine Haight

Morgan Grace Hartle
Lauren Renae Hartman +
Ashtyn Elizabeth Hawk
Paige Christine Hayford
Hannah Nicole Hazlett

Nicolette Brooke Inigo Hine
Elizabeth Anne Huber

Emma Rachelle Huffman
Shawn Hunter

Carlley Marie Hunter
Dominic Anthony Inzana

Hailey Jean Irwin
Rachel Anna Jack

Emily Nicole Jewell
Ryan Joseph Johnson

Alexandria Mae Johnston
Nate Patrick Kaltenbach

Benjamin Thomas Kaltenbach
Katherine G. Karson
Christine Jane Kluck
Emmi Nichole Knox

Marisa Lenette Krizmanich
Kaarin Lauber

Samuel Matthew Lauffenburger
Bailee Paige Lauver

Rachel Hannah Lego
Jesse Michael Lewis

Michael Luke Lintelman
Candace Louise Logan
Sarah Mackenzie Love

Sophia Mae Lucas
Morgan Ranae Lukaesko
Rachel Lynn Lundberg

Kaitlyn Christine Madigan
Sarah Grace Magness +

Kaitlin Ellissa Marsh
Alexis R McAnany +

Diamond Nicole McCallum
Chelsea Lynn McDaniel

Isabel Katherine Mercado

Aliviah Skhye Messinger
Ryleigh Minnoia

Ariana Tionti Tine’ Murrell
Benjamin Keith Murtha

Thea Joy Myers
Kelly Anne Nagy

Stephanie Amber Nevel
Skylar O. Newcomer

Paul T. Newton
Stephanie Lynn Null
Kate Elizabeth Ogin
Faith Adrianna Park

Leah Ann Perry
Grace Kathryn Pinchalk

Jameson Daniel Pope
Austin J. Prokopec

Peyton E. Pry
Zoe Elizabeth Rankin

Camie Marie Reese
Maija Rembold

Justine Karen Rice
Paige N. Ritchey

Makenna M. Sansotta
Kyle Alexander Schickel

Ella S. Sepesy
Sarah Lynn Shabloski +

Reilly J. Shafer
Cailyn Eileen Shaffer
Karlee P. Shoemaker

Jordan Siler
Nolan Jeffrey Smith
Emma Grace Smith

Hunter Mason Smith
Cassidy Renee Snider

Victoria Catherine Stasiak
Owen Neill Lake Staub
Emilee Nicole Steffey

Olivia May Lentz Strother
Sharin LeFevre ^

Shirley Mae Switzer
Elyse Lauren Talerico

Dreem Talley
Savannah Tumuileagalelei Taosoga

Natalie Rose Thompson

^ Students who completed degree requirements during Winter 2024. + Students who will complete degree requirements during Summer 2025.
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DayLynn Marie Thornton
Grace Isabella Tigani

Madison Elizabeth Trout
Jordan Lee Uplinger

Dev Vaswani
Lauren Nichole Vermeulin

Brooklynn Lee Veronesi
John David Vogus

Leslie Autumn Wade
Hannah Rose Wagner

Elijah Wanzo
Gabrielle L. Webster

Josephine Marie Welty
Jonathan Allan Wheeler Jr. ~

Ethan Jacob Wiant
Travis Clark Wibirt

De’Jour Karina Williams
Maria Isabel Wold
Brady A. Worthing
Drew Alan Wrhen

Ciarra Layne Yarger

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Michael D. Antoniono
Santino Richard Bartolini

Shay Michael Bauer
Peyton Patryk Becker

Shane Carney Pagano Brockett
Josie Renee Delp

Maria Lyn DiNapoli
Noah Scott DiTullio
Nathaniel S. Dunkle

Joseph Anthony Fischer
Holly Galmish #
Traden Lee Gray

Hannah Rylan Greenway
Joshua B. Hiles

Nikolas M. Hoffman
Jake Alan Hull

Shamyia Jean Johnson ^
Brock Eugene Jordan

Grace Katherine Kalsey
Journee Leonard-Brooks

Hailee Rose Liptak
Max N. London ^

Connor Phillip Lyczek
Nicholas Anthony Maher

John Meyers
Kristen R. Miller

Haley Christina Miller
Alayna Noelle Murray

Kelby Mae Powell
Mason Prinkey

Hunter James Roenigk
Sarah Ilyana Rosman

Zachary Marshall Schering
Matthew John Schmader

Mackenzie Jean Schwerzler
Kathryn Lynn Sherman

Jordan Shuey
Carson Hall Sickeri

Brian E. Smith
Taylin Brooke Snyder
Jessica Erin Snyder

Chloe Catherine Suhan
Jacob Tarburton

Payton J. Wheaton
Morgan Wiest

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN EDUCATION
Taylor Marie Aites

Kyla Rae Alker
Amber Lynn Allen

Jeniah R. Allen
McLain Elizabeth Alt

Marah Shayne Barnhart
Gianna Rylee Battaglia

Alexis M. Blake
Lauren Mackenzie Bowser

Nicole Elizabeth Brown
Rebekah Noel Brown
Camden Raine Buhite
Sarah Nicole Burkett

Emma Grace Burrows
Morgan E. Castelluci

Alex D. Cussins
Ashley Genine DeWeese

^ Students who completed degree requirements during Winter 2024. + Students who will complete degree requirements during Summer 2025.
# Students who will complete degree requirements during Fall 2025
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Lydia Reed Dixon
Luc Isaac Doolittle

Leeia Marie Dougherty
Levi James Eaker
Zebulon M. Fry

Julia Corrine Germond
Cassidy Grace Greenleaf

Joshua B. Hiles
Brayden Isaiah Jones
Isabella Reese Klein
Jill Marie Knupp ^

Maryclaire Alyne Malizia
Erin Michelle Maloney
Alexy Marie McDermid

Kaylie McKenzie Mignanelli
Brianna Nicolle Minich
Elizabeth Jean Mrozek
Cierra Lynn Mydock

Madelyn R. Newcome
Lewis R. Painter

Aidan John Palilla
Sarah Augustina Ranier

Brynn Nicole Rearick
Mabelle Marie Reed

Siarra S. Runski
Erin Jaye Stevens

Hannah Louise Ternent
Zoey Annmarie Troup

Graci Lee Whitfield
Ayden Scott Wiles

Harley Rose Williams

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING
Skyelyr Rae Bish

Samantha Raejean Booth
Stephanie Renee Bundy
Anna Margaret Butler

Kelsey Marie Campbell
Siara Eve Conley

Brennah Gayle Copenhaver
Rachael Ann Courson

Karina Simone Crawford
Olivia Eiswerth

Lily Grace Evans
Hunter Ray Fescenmyer

Alyson Renee Fisher
Tonya Frisco

Emily Elizabeth Greenawalt
Cecelia Caroline Hite

Maddison Jade Ho
Alayna Stephanie Johnson

Jacob Andrew Kline
Jill Marie Knupp ^
Beth M Knupp ^

Molly Brijay Kodman
Courtney Grace Kravetz
Madellyne Olivia Kruse

Jordan Noel Kutchak
Abigail Morgan Lonjin

Gianna Francesca Marasco
Olivia Paige McGarvie
Alayna C. McGovern

Julia Grace Motosicky
Madeline Elizabeth Palmiero

Madison Dorrine Paris
Autumn R. Pettinato
Emily M. Pleslusky

Jennifer Gwendolyn Raup
Logan John Schlegel
Karlie Ann Shaffer

Regan Julia Sheredy
Savanna Gayle Simak
Emma Lynn Slivinski

Vanessa Lynne Steele-Haller
Emilee Jane Stetts

Donald Alexander Stivanson
Sarahann Rose Tyler

Aniyah Lachese Wynn

BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK
Felix Maurice Warren

^ Students who completed degree requirements during Winter 2024.
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ASSOCIATE DEGREES
ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE

Landin Charles Wilson

ASSOCIATE OF ARTS
Alexis Nicole Whitesell

ASSOCIATE OF SCIENCE
Alexis J. Bish

Anna Leigh Bish ^
Kaylin Elizabeth Bradley ^

Angela Marie Carroll
Austin Edwin Chapman ^

Cameryn Marie Davis
Ciara Lorraine Davis

Julia Lynn Dellicarri ^
Kelsey Virginia Gardner

Megan Diane Hundertmark
Halie Mae McIntyre

Aliviah Skhye Messinger ^
Ariana Murrell ^

Kate Elizabeth Ogin ^
Natalie Rose Thompson ^
Madison Elizabeth Trout ^
Brooklynn Lee Veronesi ^

Izaiah Ty David ^
Felicia Grace White

ASSOCIATE OF SCIENCE IN NURSING
Tara Lynn Alberth

Syed Ali
Dakota Lynn Bauer

Cheyanne Chantalle Bocsy
Kelli Sue Boland

Christina Borkovec
Ashlee Brenneman

Luca Francesco Cherico
Megan Theresa Eismont

Katie Elliott
Rayna Mae Fischer

Pamela Lorin Fleming
Melany Marie-Belle Friedline

Eden Elizabeth Ganoe
Robyn Nicole Gess
Jerika Alise Groves

Riley Taryn Hay
Haylee Ann Horn

Tiffany Marie Hottle
Amber Helen-Mae Irwin

Drew Scott Kirsten
Taylor Alexandra Lester
Charlotte Mae Liekhus

Jade Lindemuth
Brandy Magrino

Caitlin Frances Maloney
Brittney Nicole McClellan

Isabella Kathleen Monarch
Alyssa Marie Morrison

Aubrey Jae Moss
Josie Claire Neiswonger

Kathryn O’Horo
Colten Jack Oswalt
Emma Rose Peck

Jessica Christine Schloder
Skylar R. Shingledecker
MaeLynn Autmn Simms

Bailie Ann Smeak
Karlie J. Stewart

Kendahl Louise Stutzman
Allysia Rose Tommelleo

Gwyneth Brooke Wadding
Spencer Lee Wakefield

Amanda Janiene Watkins
Jeffrey Marc Weaver
Brandi Rose Young

^ Students who completed degree requirements during Winter 2024.
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PENNSYLVANIA’S STATE SYSTEM
OF HIGHER EDUCATION

CHANCELLOR
Christopher M. Fiorentino, Ph.D.

BOARD OF GOVERNORS
Cynthia D. Shapira, Ed.D., Board Chair

David M. Maser, Board Vice Chair

Samuel H. Smith, Board Vice Chair

Neil R. Weaver

Marian D. Moskowitz

Sen. Art Haywood

Robert W. Bogle 

Rep. Timothy Briggs

Quintin B. Bullock, D.D.S.

Richard Caruso, B.S.A.

Brandon Danz, Ph.D.

William (Bill) A. Gindlesperger

Abigail Hancox

Sec. Akbar Hossain, J.D.,
Designee for Gov. Josh Shapiro

Mark-handy Phanor

Stephen D’Ettorre
Designee for Gov. Josh Shapiro

Sen. Linda Schlegel Culver 

Josh Shapiro, Governor of Pennsylvania

Ali Sina Sharifi

Carrie Rowe, Ed.D.,
Acting Secretary of Education

Lynette Kuhn,
Designee for Acting Secretary of Education

Robert Traynham, Ph.D.

PENNSYLVANIA WESTERN UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT

Jon Anderson, Ph.D.

COUNCIL OF TRUSTEES
JD Dunbar (Clarion 1977, 1979), Council Chair

Larry Pickett (Clarion 1977), Council Vice Chair

Tyrique Whitson, Council Secretary,
California Student Trustee

Mark Bellini (Edinboro 1979) 

Timothy John, Clarion Student Trustee

Danny Jones (Edinboro 2013)

Patricia (Pat) Kennedy (Edinboro 1985)

Barbara Logue

Commissioner Larry Maggi (California 1979)

Barry Niccolai (California 1993) 

Donna Oberlander (Clarion 1991)

Kathy L. Pape (Edinboro 1975)

Neil R. Weaver (Clarion 2000) 

Mohamed Yamba

Sonia Yost, Edinboro Student Trustee

CHANCELLOR, EX-OFFICIO
Christopher M. Fiorentino, Ph.D.
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CABINET
James D. Fisher, J.D., Ph.D.

Interim Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs

Teresa E. Smith, Ph.D.
Interim Vice President for

Finance and Administration , CFO

 Susanne Fenske, Ph.D.
Vice President for Institutional Effectiveness

and Student Affairs

James Geiger, M.H.A.
  Vice President for Advancement

  Kelly Repinski, M.S., M.H.A.
  Vice President for Communications and Marketing

PROVOST’S EXECUTIVE COUNCIL
James D. Fisher, J.D., Ph.D.

Interim Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs

Robert Mehalik, Ph.D. LPC, NCC
Associate Provost and Graduate Dean

Roger Wolbert, Ph.D.
Interim Associate Provost

Matthew Price, Ph.D.
Interim Associate Provost

Shayne Gervais, Ph.D.
Associate Vice President and University Registrar

Anthony McMullen, M.S.L.S.
University Library Director

Mary Paniccia Carden, Ph.D.
Dean, College of Education, Arts and Humanities

Jaqueline Knaust, Ph.D.
Interim Dean, College of Science, Technology and Business

Craig Coleman, M.A.
Interim Dean, College of Health Sciences

and Human Services
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ALMA MATER

Oh Clarion, dear Clarion, Oh college on the hill
To all the joys of student life, Our hearts will ever thrill,

Your silent winding river, It haunts me still.

Oh Clarion, dear Clarion, We pledge our faith to you,
With everlasting love and loyalty, In everything we do,

To you dear alma mater, We’ll ever be true.

Gladys Rich (1892-1972)
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Pennsylvania Western University is committed to providing equal access to all individuals and prohibiting any form of discrimination and 
harassment on the basis of race, color, religion, national origin, ancestry, sex, age, marital status, familial status, sexual orientation, gender 

identity and expression, pregnancy, genetic information, disability, status as a veteran, or any other characteristic prohibited under Title IX of the 
Education Amendments of 1972, Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, and other pertinent 

state and federal laws and regulations. Direct inquiries to the Title IX Coordinator, 423 Becht Hall Clarion Campus 16214-1232; email asalsgiver@
pennwest.edu or phone 814-393-2109. Inquiries may also be directed to the Director of the Office for Civil Rights, Department of Education, 330 

Independence Avenue, SW, Washington, DC 20201.



24 2025 SPRING COMMENCEMENT

HONORS
The following degree candidates have earned at least 30 credits as undergraduate students of  Pennsylvania Western University 

and have attained the following cumulative averages: summa cum laude, 3.8 to 4.0; magna cum laude, 3.6 to 3.79; and cum 

laude, 3.4 to 3.59. Associate degree candidates graduating With Distinction have earned at least 15 credits as undergraduate 

students of Pennsylvania Western University and have attained a minimum cumulative grade point average of 3.4.

SUMMA CUM LAUDE
Amber Lynn Allen

Audra Hannah Anzevino
Abigail Lauren Baker

Lauren Mackenzie Bowser
Kathryn Grace Briggs

Nicole Elizabeth Brown
Stephanie Renee Bundy

Siara Eve Conley
Caden Joseph Contant

Karina Simone Crawford
Ciara Lorraine Davis

Josie Renee Delp
Ashley Genine DeWeese

Noah Scott DiTullio
Lydia Reed Dixon
Alexis M. Doolittle
Levi James Eaker
Olivia Eiswerth

Connor Philip Elder
Maximus Matthew Engel

Lily Grace Evans
Joseph I. Feiser

Hunter Ray Fescenmyer
Katrina M. Fish

Alyson Renee Fisher

Tonya Frisco
Zebulon M. Fry

Ariana Michelle Futch
Julia Corrine Germond

Emily Elizabeth Greenawalt
Alayna Catherine Haight
Ashtyn Elizabeth Hawk
Cecelia Caroline Hite

Emma Rachelle Huffman
Nate Patrick Kaltenbach

Isabella Reese Klein
Marisa Lenette Krizmanich

Madellyne Olivia Kruse
Kaarin Lauber

Rachel Hannah Lego
Jesse Michael Lewis
Hailee Rose Liptak

Candace Louise Logan
Abigail Morgan Lonjin

Kaitlyn Christine Madigan
Erin Michelle Maloney

Alayna C. McGovern
Kaylie McKenzie Mignanelli

Kristen R. Miller
Brianna Nicolle Minich

Ryleigh Minnoia
Kelly Anne Nagy

Madelyn R. Newcome
Madison Dorrine Paris

Leah Ann Perry
Peyton E. Pry

Sarah Augustina Ranier
Justine Karen Rice

Makenna M. Sansotta
Karlee P. Shoemaker
Liesl Lauren Spore

Owen Neill Lake Staub
Emilee Nicole Steffey

Emilee Jane Stetts
Donald Alexander Stivanson

Hannah Louise Ternent
Grace Isabella Tigani

Brooklynn Lee Veronesi
Leslie Autumn Wade
Felix Maurice Warren
Gabrielle L. Webster

Josephine Marie Welty
Harley Rose Williams

MAGNA CUM LAUDE
Taylor Marie Aites
Desirae Ann Allen

Charlie Jean Allison
Emillie Mae Anderson

Erin Rose Baker
Lincoln E. Baker

Marah Shayne Barnhart
Gianna Rylee Battaglia

Shay Michael Bauer
Camden Raine Buhite
Emma Grace Burrows

Natalia Renee Chittester
Rachael Ann Courson

Samuel Raymond Joseph Cwynar
Isabella M. D’Amico

Lillian Ann Davie
Julia Lynn Dellicarri

Luc I. Doolittle
Luc Isaac Doolittle

Logan James English
Allison Elizabeth Farson

Elizabeth Lee Flores

Alexa Wynn Gonczi
Cassidy Grace Greenleaf

Anthony Michael Guercio
Hannah Nicole Hazlett

Maddison Jade Ho I
Nikolas M. Hoffman
Megan Rae Hogan

Elizabeth Anne Huber
Alayna Stephanie Johnson
Alexandria Mae Johnston
Grace Katherine Kalsey
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Jacob Andrew Kline
Courtney Grace Kravetz

Jordan Noel Kutchak
Michael Luke Lintelman
Rachel Lynn Lundberg

Maryclaire Alyne Malizia
Gianna Francesca Marasco

Alexy Marie McDermid
Cierra Lynn Mydock

Paul T. Newton
Kate Elizabeth Ogin

Madeline Elizabeth Palmiero

Autumn R. Pettinato
Emily M. Pleslusky

Mason Prinkey
Jennifer Gwendolyn Raup

Brynn Nicole Rearick
Paige N. Ritchey

Matthew John Schmader
Karlie Ann Shaffer

Regan Julia Sheredy
Kathryn Lynn Sherman

Jordan Siler
Savanna Gayle Simak

Emma Lynn Slivinski
Jessica Erin Snyder
Erin Jaye Stevens

DayLynn Marie Thornton
Sarahann Rose Tyler

Hannah Rose Wagner
Payton J. Wheaton

Raquita Yaniece Williams
De’Jour Karina Williams

Maria Isabel Wold
Ciarra Layne Yarger

CUM LAUDE
Megan Elizabeth Adams

Kyla Rae Alker
McLain Elizabeth Alt

Hannah Marie Bennett
Anna Leigh Bish
Skyelyr Rae Bish
Alexis M. Blake

David James Bocci
Samantha Raejean Booth
Kaylin Elizabeth Bradley

Sarah Nicole Burkett
Anna Margaret Butler

Katelyn Campbell
Morgan E. Castelluci

Austin Edwin Chapman
Sarah Claire Clark

Brennah Gayle Copenhaver
Emma Lee Crittenden

Travis P. Devey

Emily Nicole DiGiorno
Lia Paige Evans

Megan Anne Gardner
Traden Lee Gray

Morgan Grace Hartle
Joshua B. Hiles

Nicolette Brooke Inigo Hine
Brayden Isaiah Jones
Brock Eugene Jordan
Molly Brijay Kodman
Bailee Paige Lauver

Sarah Mackenzie Love
Sophia Mae Lucas

Olivia Paige McGarvie
Isabel Katherine Mercado
Aliviah Skhye Messinger

Julia Grace Motosicky
Elizabeth Jean Mrozek
Skylar O. Newcomer

Aidan John Palilla
Faith Adrianna Park

Siarra S. Runski
Logan John Schlegel

Mackenzie Jean Schwerzler
Cailyn Eileen Shaffer
Nolan Jeffrey Smith

Cassidy Renee Snider
Ryan N. Stahl

Victoria Catherine Stasiak
Olivia May Lentz Strother

Shirley Mae Switzer
Elyse Lauren Talerico

Madison Elizabeth Trout
Dev Vaswani

Lauren Nichole Vermeulin
Ethan Jacob Wiant

Morgan Wiest
Aniyah Lachese Wynn 

ASSOCIATE DEGREE WITH DISTINCTION
Tara Lynn Alberth

Cheyanne Chantalle Bocsy
Kelli Sue Boland

Ashlee Brenneman
Angela Marie Carroll

Luca Francesco Cherico
Ciara Lorraine Davis
Rayna Mae Fischer
Jerika Alise Groves

Haylee Ann Horn
Charlotte Mae Liekhus

Brandy Magrino
Caitlin Frances Maloney

Brittney Nicole McClellan
Isabella Kathleen Monarch

Aubrey Jae Moss
Josie Claire Neiswonger

Jessica Christine Schloder

Skylar R. Shingledecker
MaeLynn Autmn Simms

Bailie Ann Smeak
Gwyneth Brooke Wadding

Jeffrey Marc Weaver
Felicia Grace White

Alexis Nicole Whitesell
Brandi Rose Young 
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